

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	631	Version:	1			
Туре:	Agei	nda Item			Status:	Presentation	
File created:	5/11	/2009			In control:	Board Of Supervisor	s
On agenda:	5/19	/2009			Final action:	5/19/2009	
Title:	PRESENTATION by Executive Director, B. Gorman, of the Lake Tahoe South Shore Chamber of Commerce informing the Board on Leadership Lake Tahoe, a Lake Tahoe South Shore Chamber of Commerce Program.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Leadership Lake Tahoe 2009 pdf, 2. Leadership Lake Tahoe 2009						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
5/19/2009	1	Board Of	Superviso	rs	Re	ceived and Filed	
			tivo Diroc	tor I	3 Corman o	f the Lake Tahoe S	outh Shore Chamber of

PRESENTATION by Executive Director, B. Gorman, of the Lake Tahoe South Shore Chamber of Commerce informing the Board on Leadership Lake Tahoe, a Lake Tahoe South Shore Chamber of Commerce Program.

The mission of Leadership Lake Tahoe is to identify and develop current and future leaders through a comprehensive, professional development program designed to increase knowledge of local businesses; as well as, develop an awareness of the issues and challenges facing the South Shore of Lake Tahoe.